
 

Ridgewood	Avenue	Home	&	School	Association	
Meeting	Agenda:		Oct.	5,	2018	8:45am,	RAS	Cafeteria 

 

	
Principal’s Report Mr. Heitmann 

Faculty Report Mrs. Goodwin 

BOE Report Betsy Ginsburg 

President’s Report  Nicole Quinn 

Treasurer’s Report  Diane Preston 

Committee Reports  

Sheets ‘n Treats & Nightbooks Sales 
Spiritwear 2018 
Book Fair 
Holiday Store 
 

Tonigail Grober 
Sonja Hood & Shari Ornstein 
Nancy DiCicco, Cara Conomos 
Julia Javier, Katie Renoff, MaryLou Cabrera 

THANK YOU!  

Halloween Costume Drive 
Boxtops 
Library 
 

MaryLou Cabrera 
Cathy Walters 
Cara Sweet & Megan Blank 
 

Vote  

Funding Requests 

Approve Oct. Meeting Minutes 
 
IMPORTANT DATES 
Fri Nov 2 – RAS Talent Show 
Thurs Nov 8 & Fri 9 - School Closed for  

Teachers Convention 
Mon Nov 12 - Nat’l Education Week 
Mon Nov 12 – Bring a Veteran to School Day 
Mon Nov 12 - Book Fair this week 
Thurs Nov 15 & Fri 16 -Early dismissal for  

conferences 
Thurs Nov 20 – 3rd grade Music Show 9am 

Weds Nov 21 - Early dismissal 
Thurs Nov 22 & Fri 23  - Thanksgiving break 
Weds Nov 28-Fri 30 – Holiday Fair 
Fri Dec 7 – Jump Rope for Heart (3/4 grade) 
Tues Dec 18  - Enrichment “Living Voices” 
Fri Dec 21 - Early dismissal  
Mon Dec 24 – Jan 1 – School Closed for Break 
Thurs Jan 10  - Winter Music Concert 7pm  
 

 
Next Meeting: Jan 11  8:45am 


